Warlingham Short Mat Bowls Club

Friendly Match Results

Date Opposition Home/Away
April 10" 2024 Keston SMBC Away
March 13" 2024 Keston SMBC Home
February 28" 2024 Purley BC Home
February 4" 2024 Bellingham BC Away
June 14" 2023 Bloomfield SMBC Home
April 19" 2023 Bloomfield SMBC Home
April 13" 2023 Bloomfield SMBC Away
March 30" 2023 Bencurtis Park SMBC Away
March 22" 2023 Keston SMBC Home
March 15™ 2023 Bellingham BC Home
February 21 2023 Keston SMBC Away
January 25" 2023 Purley Bury BC Home
January 11" 2023 Keston SMBC Home
August 3112022 Bloomfield SMBC Away
June 11" 2022 Bloomfield SMBC Home

WIL/D

Score

37-54
54-33
44-51
15-50
36-49
41-38
41-73
52-66
38-37
52-32
30-70
51-28
40-36
31-63
53-53




