## Warlingham Short Mat Bowls Club

## Friendly Match Results

Date	Opposition	Home/Away	W/L/D	Score
April 10 <sup>th</sup> 2024	Keston SMBC	Away	L	37-54
March 13 <sup>th</sup> 2024	Keston SMBC	Home	W	54-33
February 28 <sup>th</sup> 2024	Purley BC	Home	L	44-51
February 4 <sup>th</sup> 2024	Bellingham BC	Away	L	15-50
June 14 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Bloomfield SMBC	Home	L	36-49
April 19 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Bloomfield SMBC	Home	W	41-38
April 13 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Bloomfield SMBC	Away	L	41-73
March 30 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Bencurtis Park SMBC	Away	L	52-66
March 22 <sup>nd</sup> 2023	Keston SMBC	Home	W	38-37
March 15 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Bellingham BC	Home	W	52-32
February 21 <sup>st</sup> 2023	Keston SMBC	Away	L	30-70
January 25 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Purley Bury BC	Home	W	51-28
January 11 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Keston SMBC	Home	W	40-36
August 31 <sup>st</sup> 2022	Bloomfield SMBC	Away	L	31-63
June 11 <sup>th</sup> 2022	Bloomfield SMBC	Home	D	53-53